11/17/24 02:20:31

Annapolis (Maryland, USA) Moving Online Auction - South Southwood Ave

Auction Opens. Wed, May 27 6:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013

0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

King Size Four Poster Bed

Martha Stewart Signature Armoire
Empire Style Love Seat

Twin Size Bed

Leather Ottoman Pouf

Traditional Console Table

Maratha Washington Collection Sofa
Iron Blanket Rack And Wicker Storage
Linen sofa

Outdoor Table With Four Chairs And Umbrella
Garden Cart, Planters And More
Gardening Chemicals And Planters

Gardening Chemicals, Mulch, Planters and
More

2 Sets Of Golf Clubs

Large Outdoor Planters And Plants
Cleaning Items

Pier 1 Desk And Chair

Chocolate Tone Bookcase

Large Accent Mirror

Chocolate Tone Desk With Metal Pulls And
Chair

7 Pieces Of Art

5 Pieces Of Art

Nordic Track Elliptical and pull up bar

A TV Stand And Two side Tables
Chocolate Tone Desk With Brushed Metal Pulls
IKEA Cubbie Storage Shelf

Ikea Pine Hutch

Ikea Pine Hutch

2 Contemporary Lamps

Floral Arrangement Containers

Drafting Table

12

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040

Auction Closes. Fri, Jun57:00pm ET

Title

Hoover Carpet Cleaner

Vases and Floral Arrangement Pieces

Bags And Hamper

Kitchen Tupperware And Plates

His And Hers Books

Christmas Trees And Bells

Corad, A Globe And Other Decorating Items
55" Samsung Television

Traditional Style Media Credenza



11/17/24 02:20:31

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

