Annapolis (Maryland, USA) Moving Online Auction - South Southwood Ave

Auction Opens: Wed, May 27 6:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Jun 5 7:00pm ET

.	Thu I
	Title
0001	
0002	Martha Stewart Signature Armoire
0003	Empire Style Love Seat
0004	Twin Size Bed
0005	Leather Ottoman Pouf
0006	Traditional Console Table
0007	Maratha Washington Collection Sofa
0008	Iron Blanket Rack And Wicker Storage
0009	Linen sofa
0010	Outdoor Table With Four Chairs And Umbrella
0011	Garden Cart, Planters And More
0012	Gardening Chemicals And Planters
0013	Gardening Chemicals, Mulch, Planters and More
0014	2 Sets Of Golf Clubs
0015	Large Outdoor Planters And Plants
0016	Cleaning Items
0017	Pier 1 Desk And Chair
0018	Chocolate Tone Bookcase
0019	Large Accent Mirror
0020	Chocolate Tone Desk With Metal Pulls And Chair
0021	7 Pieces Of Art
0022	5 Pieces Of Art
0023	Nordic Track Elliptical and pull up bar
0024	A TV Stand And Two side Tables
0025	Chocolate Tone Desk With Brushed Metal Pulls
0026	IKEA Cubbie Storage Shelf
0027	Ikea Pine Hutch
0028	Ikea Pine Hutch
0029	2 Contemporary Lamps

0030 Floral Arrangement Containers

0031 Drafting Table

Lot	Title
0032	Hoover Carpet Cleaner
0033	Vases and Floral Arrangement Pieces
0034	Bags And Hamper
0035	Kitchen Tupperware And Plates
0036	His And Hers Books
0037	Christmas Trees And Bells
0038	Coral, A Globe And Other Decorating Items
0039	55" Samsung Television
0040	Traditional Style Media Credenza

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com